www.bb-elec.com |
PoE Switching Media Converter
10/100/1000 Mbps
PoE & PoE+ Giga-MiniMc/LFPT
The PoE and PoE+Giga-MiniMc/LFPT are low-cost, compact, multi-port
media converters that support both PoE and PoE+ standards.  Utilizing
their flexibility and compact size, interior private network applications
can further benefit from the ever-expanding versatility of the MiniMc

•	 Link	Fault	Pass	Through
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERing inFORMATiOn
Model
NuMber Fiber Fiber
Ports raNge etherNet
Ports
etherNet
CoNNeCtor
Poe giga-MiniMc /lFPt
857-11811 SFP * 1 Various 2 RJ45
857-11812 MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 2 RJ45
857-11813 MM1300-SC 1 2 km 2 RJ45
857-11814 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 2 RJ45
857-11815 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
857-11816 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 2 RJ45
857-11817 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 2 RJ45
siNgle straNd Fiber sslX or ssbX **
857-11820 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 2 RJ45
857-11821 SM1550-SC 1 15 km 2 RJ45
857-11822 SM1310-SC 1 10 km 2 RJ45
857-11823 SM1490-SC 1 10 km 2 RJ45
857-11824 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
857-11825 SM1550/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
857-11826 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 2 RJ45
857-11827 SM1490/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 2 RJ45
857-11828 SM1490/LONG-SC 1 70 km 2 RJ45
857-11829 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 70 km 2 RJ45